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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 5 Fem., 100m  Braça Open
27/1/2024 - 17:25 Resultats
CIR 1:11.50 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 00076 Granollers 4/5/2019
CR 1:17.22 SECO GARCIA, Andrea ESP TARRAGONA 28/1/2023

Punts: FINA Master 2024

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:22.22 537
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:22.22 43.06

2. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:30.59 401
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:30.59 47.65

3. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.49 604
50m: 42.54 42.54 100m: 1:31.49 48.95

4. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 1:33.38 432
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:33.38 49.68

5. TOLEDO CAMACHO, Sandra Yurani 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1:38.32 339
50m: 44.57 44.57 100m: 1:38.32 53.75

6. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:47.36 374
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:47.36 1:01.50

BX MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa

20+

1. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:30.59 401
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:30.59 47.65

25+

1. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:22.22 537
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:22.22 43.06

BX MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa

35+

1. TOLEDO CAMACHO, Sandra Yurani 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1:38.32 339
50m: 44.57 44.57 100m: 1:38.32 53.75

45+

1. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 1:33.38 432
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:33.38 49.68

55+

1. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.49 604
50m: 42.54 42.54 100m: 1:31.49 48.95

2. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:47.36 374
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:47.36 1:01.50
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 5, Fem., 100m  Braça

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:22.22 537
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:22.22 43.06

2. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:30.59 401
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:30.59 47.65

3. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.49 604
50m: 42.54 42.54 100m: 1:31.49 48.95

4. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 1:33.38 432
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:33.38 49.68

5. TOLEDO CAMACHO, Sandra Yurani 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1:38.32 339
50m: 44.57 44.57 100m: 1:38.32 53.75

6. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:47.36 374
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:47.36 1:01.50

BX MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa


